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SPRUCE GROVE TRANSIT FARES

Cash Fare Ages 6+ Commuter service (without transferability to ETS) ... $6.25
Cash Fare Ages 6+ Local service only Within SPruce GroVe ..., $3.00
Arc card pay-as-You-g0 (COMMULEN) ovvvmvmssmssmssmsssssssssssssissississississssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssss $5.60
Arc card pay-as-YoU-g0 (LOCAI) s $3.00
Children aged 12 and under (when accompanied by @ paying CUStOMEN) ... Free
Arc Commuter Service MoNthly Cap — AQUIT ... *$135.00
Arc Commuter Service Monthly Cap - Youth aged under 19 Years ..., *$100.00
Arc Commuter Service Monthly Cap - Student with valid STUAENT ID .....oussssssssssssssssssnnns *$100.00
Arc Local Service Monthly Cap — AQUIE ..ovvvcsssssssssssssssssssssimsssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssnssnns *$65.00
Arc Local Service Monthly Cap - Youth aged Under 19 YEars ... *$45.00
Arc Local Service Monthly Cap - Student with valid StUAENt ID ..., *$65.00
U=PaSS NOIEIS wovvviiisivvssssssmisssssssmsisssss s s 1 Free
(O] o TS Free

*When you use your Arc card to tap on and off the bus you will be charged the pay-as-you-go fare,
Once the total amount you've spent reaches the fare cap, you ride for the rest of the month for free!

Transferability

Transferability to Edmonton Transit service is not
included in the Spruce Grove fare. An additional
payment of the regular ETS fare is required when
you board an Edmonton Transit bus or the LRT.

Where to purchase an Arc card
- Border Paving Athletic Centre - 9 Tri Leisure Way
- Heavy Metal Place - 50 Westwind Drive

- Stony Plain Town Hall - 4905 51 Avenue
Transfers

Edmonton Transit transfers are not valid when

boarding Spruce Grove service in Edmonton Arc cards can also be purchase online or at various

retail locations. For more information: myArc.ca
Route 560 local service only
Toride the Route 560 within Spruce Grove only,
please deposit the $3.00 cash fare into the
fare box. Or, if using your Arc card, be sure to tap on
when boarding and tap off when you leave the bus
to ensure you are charged the local fare.
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